YARDS, COMPRISED UNDER KHASRA NO.
775/679/481-482, KHATA NO. 56/56, AS PER
JAMABANDI YEAR 2008-2009, SITUATED AT VILLAGE
RAJPURA, LOCALITY KNOWN AS TAGORE NAGAR,
NEAR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, TEHSIL AND DISTT.
LUDHIANA (PUNJAB).

14.11.2025 12.05.2025 Loan No.
HL/0039/H/15/000083
Rs. 26,65,760/- (Rupees

Twenty Six Lacs Sixty Five
Thousand Seven Hundred
Sixty only) and interest
till 22.01.2025 is due and
payable by you along with

future interest@ 17.05% per
annum.

NORTHLINK FISCAL ANO CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED 
Registered Office: 86, Mall Road, Civil Lines, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001 

CIN: L65921P81994PLC015365 Website: